

LCA – 02/19
Devi Ram Vs. UOI

10.04.2019

Present: Proxy Counsel alongwith petiitoner

Sh. S.K. Puri, Ld. Counsel for UOI alongwith Sh. Ashwani,
Patwari from LAC Office

Ms. Sudesh Sharma, Counsel for Gram Sabha

Main counsel for the petitioner is not available today.

Appropriate application be moved for amendment of issues.

Put up for further proceedings on **24.04.2019 at 2 PM.**

(SURYA MALIK GROVER)
ADJ-01(South East) Saket Courts
New Delhi/10.04.2019 (sm)